## 2024 DOUG SHAW MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION

The mission of this tournament is to raise money for football in the Myrtle Beach community and to boost the Doug Shaw Academic Scholarship



www.dougshawgolf.com



SPONSOR INFORMATION Register online at www.dougshawgolf.com	TEAM INFORMATION Register online at www.dougshawgolf.com * Limited to the 1st 36 teams registered and paid, additional teams will be added to a wait list*
Sponsor: Name Address:	Captain's Name: Shirt Size: Phone Number:
Phone:	Email Address:
Email:  Please email your vector logo to Im@msfh.net  (Corporate sponsors only)	Player #2: Shirt Size: Phone Number:
	Player #3: Shirt Size: Phone Number:
	Player #4: Shirt Size: Phone Number:

Payment Information: Checks made payable to : Doug Shaw Memorial Golf Tournament P.O. Box 7506 Myrtle Beach, SC 29572 Registered 503c # 82 472 8666 SC Public Charity# P42369

Email sponsor or team sheets to: Im@msfh.net or fax to (843) 449-3398 Register and pay online at www.dougshawgolf.com